RAM 6021
Sixnet Networking Series
Secure Industrial Router
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
>> Secure network routing and communication
>> LAN-to-LAN or LAN-to-WAN connectivity
>> Intrusion protection through stateful firewall
>> NAT support for 1-to-1 and 1-to-many translations

3 years on design and manufacturing defects
All specifications are subject to change. Consult the company website for more information.
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RAM-6021 Secure router with 5 Ethernet ports, 1 serial port, Modbus/DNP3 gateway
ET-PS-024-02 DIN rail 2 amp power supply
FPSALACADAPTER2 2.5mm barrel power supply
TUNNELING
IPsec and SSL
IP
NAT, port forwarding, dynamic DNS, DHCP
Stateful inspection firewall, IP transparency
Routing Protocols
OSPF, BGP, RIP, VRRP
Encapsulation Protocols
GRE
PROTOCOL GATEWAY
Modbus RTU/TCP/ASCII/RTU
DNP3 - slave
ETHERNET INTERFACE (10/100 AUTO-SENSING)
5x RJ45 (port 5 - WAN/LAN capability)
DATA THROUGHPUT
LAN ports: 100Mbps
WAN port: 45Mbps
SERIAL INTERFACE
1x RS-232 Serial DB9 115200bps
USB INTERFACE
1x USB 2.0 mini configuration port
MECHANICAL
Dimensions: steel 120 x 96 x 51 mm (4.7” x 3.77” x 2.0”)
Weight: 544g (1.2 lbs)
PLC
I/O
 Operator Interface
I/OI/O
PLC PLC
 Operator Interface  Operator Interface
Ethernet Switch
Red Lion RAM 6021
Secure Industrial Router
Red Lion RAM 6021
Secure Industrial Router
Red Lion RAM 6021
Secure Industrial Router
Industrial Ethernet Network Topology
using a NAT device to translate
IP addresses between cells.
Program Terminal
10.10.10.20/16 NAT device
Eth0 10.70.0.1/16
Eth1 192.168.1.50/16
NAT mapping
10.70.x.x/16
>>
192.168.x.x/16
NAT device
Eth0 10.60.0.1/16
Eth1 192.168.1.50/16
NAT mapping
10.60.x.x/16
>>
192.168.x.x/16
NAT device
Eth0 10.50.0.1/16
Eth1 192.168.1.50/16
NAT mapping
10.50.x.x/16
>>